		mon				5			1. <u>1</u> . 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.			
C		7027	0		AS	PEN 050478	373	<u>Vol. M9</u>	8 Pa	de 42	791	
10.82	JEAN	M)	AP	PLICATIO	DN TO	EXEMPT	A MAN	UFACTUR	En s	RUCTU	RE	
		0178: 101 - 975 14			LUM	REGIST	HATIO	N AND TIT	LING			
	naic t			E Financi	o1 ·	Owner's Cert	lificate of L	egal interest		1140704		
		P.O.	. Box 15	70					·	N740124		
1				regon 970						:		
				where our our title				nd have a Title $R\epsilon$		M26384	ď	
ą	The second s	Statements and an and an and an and		•	t must be third party	submitted with y. proof of a los	your manuf in approval.	actured structure	ownership	documents a	ind, if the	
J 50												
1	substituted): Lot 24, Block 32, Tract No. 1184, Oregon Shores Unit #2, First Addition, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.											
Property Address: 34422 Sundance Druge View A												
R If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none."												
NAME AND ADDRESS												
Gr	ee Tree	Financia	al Servi	ces, P.O.	1570.	Tualatin,	ORegon	97062	LOAN	NUMBER		
MAME	E AND ADDRESS						onegon	97062	LOAN	NUMBER		
Ta	x Lot Numbe	r (from ass	essor): Co	de 118 Ma	n 2507	1704 77 0						
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): Code 118 Map 3507-17CA-TL 3100 PART IP: MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:												
Le	gal descriptio	on of the ma	inufactured	structure that	is located	on the real pro	perty descri	ibed above:				
YEAR		MAKE	nd - Name Marine in 1996, discriptions, charage	WIDTH		LENGTH	•	LE IDENTIFICATION NO.				
199				324		624						
List	t all security i	interest hole	ders, mong	agees, benefic	iaries of d				t is secure	d by the man	utootured	
app	Proval that the	e applicatio	n may be s	ubmitted. If th	o names, ere are no	addresses and one, write "no	l approvals. ne. "	ers whose interes Signatures from	the parties	s listed below	are their	
Gre	AND ADDRESS	Financi	al Serv	Lces, P.O.	Box 1	570, Tuala	tin, Or	egon 97062		/ CUSTOMER NUN		
SIGNA	USE OF SECURE	the street of	→ /	7					ODL / ID	/ CUSTOMER NUM	BER	
lx-	INAD	11K	and.		DATE	SIGNATUR	E OF SECURED	PARTY		DATE		
Tax	TaxLot Number (from assessor): Code 118 Map 3507-17CA-TL 3100											
We do not know the whereabcuts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.												
1 -	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~											
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.												
Sci	ott G. Ha											
SIGNAT	LIDE OF OWNER			ADDRESS						TELEPHONE (OF	Ninnall	
SIGUAT	PRETIF OWNER			530 North	<u>10th</u>	Street, K	lamath F	alls, Orego	<u>97601</u>	541-850-	9638	
<u>X</u>	19 10-14 10-14 10-15 10-14 10-14 10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16 10-16											
	V OFF	ICE USE C	NLY Y		· · • · · ·	PART III		V. OI	FICEUS	ONEY		
Appli	cation for e	xemption	or a manu	factured stru	cture is h	ereby approv	ed.					
SIGNATU	RE DATE		MATURE OF									
\mathbb{L}	19.98		X	ind	. (A DL						
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county by:												
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : SS.												
	for record at			Aspe	n Title	& Escrow			<u>.</u>	d		
of	Nove		_A.D., 19	<u>98</u> _at_	11:45	o'clock		and duly recorde	231 d in Vol.	<u>а</u> M98	_ day	
		c	of	Deeds			on Page _	42791			> .	
FEE	\$10.	.00				Bv	Kattli	ernetha G. Letsc	h, County	Clerk		
							- j - cardo					